
壓板夾頭DRP

材質 顏色
POM 白
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H

DRP

適用於軟工件或研磨面的夾持

品號
D
0
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H
0
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M Lf 質量
g 庫存

DRP-080 8
10

M4×0.7
5

1 
·

DRP-100 10
M5×0.8

·
DRP-120 12 2

·
DRP-122 12 6.4 ·
DRP-160 16

10 M6×1 5
3 ·

DRP-200 20 4 ·
DRP-250 25 7 ·

DRP-100
 訂貨： 品號 1 天交期：Ex. 使用例


